
Foglio n. 1
24/03/2019

6° Memorial Max Zuin
START LIST

100 Dorso  Femminile
1  815780    M55 BALZARETTI CRISTINA          NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO         02'20"00
2  951209    M55 TRENTIN GIULIANA             CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     02'06"00
3  277322    M50 SIGOLOTTO STEFANIA           CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'59"00
4  278612    M35 SPIZZOTIN STEFANIA           SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     01'50"00
5  658877    M35 FLORIAN ALESSANDRA           CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF        01'50"00
6  126559    M40 VINCENZI SARA                AQUAFIT 2.0                01'50"00
7  978069    M50 FONTANA MARZIA               2001 PADOVA                01'50"00
8  600712    M40 BARIN LAURA                  AMATORI NUOTO              01'49"65
9  789249    M45 PREGNOLATO GIULIANA          ADRIA NUOTO                01'47"92
10 281793    M45 MIGLIORIN VIVIANA            TEAM EUGANEO               01'45"00
11 284695    M35 ROSADA ELISA                 RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'45"00
12 625654    M35 ROSSI ERICA                  CSS                        01'43"00
13 618089    M40 LA PLACA SILVIA              A.R.C.A.                   01'42"00
14 616170    M30 POZZAN MARTINA               TEAM EUGANEO               01'38"00
15 819677    M35 SCHIAVON LETIZIA             2001 PADOVA                01'33"00
16 1005588   M35 POZZOBON ELISA               CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'33"00
17 285343    M30 CAMON VERONICA               AMATORI NUOTO              01'32"00
18 882049    M45 DI TOMMASO SABRINA           PADOVANUOTO                01'32"00
19 404179    M35 RIGHETTO ELENA               RIVIERA NUOTO              01'28"00
20 281166    M25 FANTINI LAURA                SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     01'25"00
21 290641    U25 BRISOTTO ALICE               CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'25"00
22 393559    M30 MORO ELISA                   STILELIBERO SSD            01'24"00
23 284755    M30 FRACASSO LAURA               RIVIERA NUOTO              01'22"00
24 498169    M35 PICCOLO SILVIA               A.R.C.A.                   01'22"00
25 619310    M30 CORO' GIADA                  RIVIERA NUOTO              01'22"00
26 280391    M35 PIETROBON FEDERICA           SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     01'19"00
27 285463    M25 TONINATO CATERINA            ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'16"00
28 395764    U25 TOSATTO CAMILLA              G.P. NUOTO MIRA            01'13"92

100 Dorso  Maschile
1  647179    M60 VANZETTO LORENZO             AMATORI NUOTO              02'11"00
2  292379    M50 TONAZZI SAURO                ADRIA NUOTO                02'00"39
3  951493    M55 MORETTI FRANCO               ADRIA NUOTO                01'58"80
4  880336    M55 FERRARI SARRO                THERMAE SPORT ASD          01'45"00
5  279206    M50 ARMIGLIATO ANDREA            TEAM EUGANEO               01'40"00
6  285563    M45 MARINELLO MIRKO              GIS                        01'35"00
7  440533    M50 VANIN MAURO                  STILELIBERO SSD            01'33"00
8  292157    M55 BALBO ANDREA                 2001 PADOVA                01'32"00
9  922124    M45 GRILLO MARCO                 STILELIBERO SSD            01'30"00
10 272705    M50 LEVORATO LUCA                G.P. NUOTO MIRA            01'30"00
11 311770    M40 DE CAPRIO DIEGO              G.P. NUOTO MIRA            01'30"00
12 820325    M25 TIRONI ENRICO                ACQUAMBIENTE               01'30"00
13 276999    M50 MINOTTI ANDREA               NUOTATORI PADOVANI         01'27"00
14 283158    M50 COMINATO IGNAZIO             CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'27"00
15 877636    M45 BOCCALETTI SAMUELE           GIS                        01'27"00
16 320422    M50 PASQUA PAOLO                 GIS                        01'26"00
17 818441    M30 PALUMBO SIMONE               SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     01'25"00
18 551555    M35 CATTANI DANIELE              CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         01'23"30
19 815288    M30 FRANCESCHI MATTEO            ACQUAMBIENTE               01'23"00
20 290949    M45 MASOTTI PAOLO                2001 PADOVA                01'22"00
21 284599    M30 ROSADA DIEGO                 RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'21"00
22 290159    M35 GREGGIO ANDREA               CSS                        01'21"00
23 284597    M30 ROSSO ANDREA                 G.P. NUOTO MIRA            01'20"00
24 64516     M55 BONADEI GIULIANO             TRIESTINA NUOTO            01'20"00
25 850900    M45 ZANETTI STEFANO              ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'18"50
26 277016    M30 RASI ANDREA                  ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'18"00
27 290021    M30 ANTONIOL MIRKO               A.R.C.A.                   01'17"99
28 279174    M45 CARRARI MATTEO               NUOTATORI PADOVANI         01'17"00
29 951222    M30 PAGOTTO ALESSANDRO           CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'17"00
30 271481    M35 FATTORI ANDREA               NUOTATORI PADOVANI         01'16"00
31 557358    M25 BAROTTI ENRICO               ACQUAMBIENTE               01'16"00
32 156600    M25 BREGA ALESSANDRO             NUOTATORI PADOVANI         01'16"00
33 320596    M35 SCHILIRO' MARCO              RIVIERA NUOTO              01'13"00
34 285780    M25 MURACCHIOLI MATTIA           CSS                        01'12"00
35 454631    M25 BIASIOLO ALBERTO             ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'12"00
36 589770    M40 CARRARO STEFANO              CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'11"00
37 278934    M35 FAVARO MORRIS                GABBIANO                   01'09"50
38 438856    U25 DE POLI ALBERTO              CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    01'09"20
39 285844    M25 CERVELLIN ANDREA             ACQUAMBIENTE               01'09"00
40 274656    U25 BALDAN NIKITA                G.P. NUOTO MIRA            01'09"00
41 278170    M25 GIACOMIN ENRICO              PADOVANUOTO                01'08"00
42 275694    M25 PATTARO RICCARDO             A.R.C.A.                   01'07"00
43 280984    M35 MODOLO DINO                  CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF        01'07"00
44 278603    M25 TOLDO ENRICO                 CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'06"00
45 275535    M25 GASPARIN FILIPPO             2001 PADOVA                01'04"00
46 277937    M40 FAMA' ALESSANDRO             U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    01'04"09

100 Farfalla  Femminile
1  691165    M40 TOSATTI LINDA                THERMAE SPORT ASD          02'30"00
2  756558    M35 FINARDI ALICE                THERMAE SPORT ASD          02'30"00
3  815780    M55 BALZARETTI CRISTINA          NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO         02'17"00
4  658877    M35 FLORIAN ALESSANDRA           CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF        02'00"00
5  280680    M55 ROSSO ANTONIETTA             U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    01'53"00
6  961638    M30 BENETAZZO ERICA              AQUAFIT 2.0                01'50"00
7  669889    M30 CAPUANO SILVIA               2001 PADOVA                01'48"00
8  264808    M55 OTTAVIANI PAOLA              NUOTO GIUNONE              01'45"00
9  875931    M25 CREMA VALENTINA              TEAM EUGANEO               01'40"00
10 598100    M25 TONIN CHIARA                 CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         01'30"00
11 757524    M25 TERRIBILE ELISA              PARCO LIVENZA              01'30"00
12 288413    M45 RIGON ELENA                  CITTA' SPORT VICENZA       01'27"00
13 286748    M45 CANAZZA SILVIA               AMATORI NUOTO              01'17"00
14 281828    M25 SPAGNOLO SAMANTA             CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'16"00
15 284926    M25 CEOLDO GIULIA                CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'16"00
16 291001    M25 PIOVESAN LISA                SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     01'15"00
17 290373    U25 POLI ARIANNA                 G.P. NUOTO MIRA            01'15"00
18 284776    M25 FAVERO VALENTINA             RIVIERA NUOTO              01'14"00
19 279891    M55 VACCARI MONICA               PADOVANUOTO                01'13"30

100 Farfalla  Maschile
1  324670    M35 ZELLA FEDERICO               AMATORI NUOTO              02'00"20
2  583094    M50 BORTOLAN GIANLUCA            G - UDINE                  02'00"00
3  1003290   M35 ZAMBONI ENRICO               TEAM EUGANEO               01'55"00
4  276455    M65 BARBONI DINO                 ADRIA NUOTO                01'44"00
5  875929    M30 RINALDO ANDREA               TEAM EUGANEO               01'42"00
6  880336    M55 FERRARI SARRO                THERMAE SPORT ASD          01'42"00
7  226671    M45 MELI ALESSANDRO              CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'40"00
8  286497    M45 CANTELLI LUIGI               GIS                        01'40"00
9  540587    M30 MARCHET DENIS                MONTENUOTO                 01'35"00
10 320422    M50 PASQUA PAOLO                 GIS                        01'26"00

11 279199    M65 KIRKPATRICK MALCOLM          PADOVANUOTO                01'25"00
12 292157    M55 BALBO ANDREA                 2001 PADOVA                01'25"00
13 824766    M45 RINALDI ALESSANDRO           FREE TIME                  01'24"00
14 498295    M25 MARCHIORO ENRICO             ROVIGONUOTO                01'22"00
15 279269    M50 SALMASO FRANCESCO            RIVIERA NUOTO              01'20"50
16 803656    M35 RONCA FABIO                  AMATORI NUOTO              01'20"00
17 908666    U25 RIZZI NICOLA                 CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'20"00
18 753273    M40 VIDOTTO ALESSANDRO           A.R.C.A.                   01'18"00
19 290949    M45 MASOTTI PAOLO                2001 PADOVA                01'17"00
20 757101    M35 PIEROBON SAMUELE             CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         01'17"00
21 290021    M30 ANTONIOL MIRKO               A.R.C.A.                   01'16"99
22 612973    M50 GUERRINI EMANUELE            FIRENZE NUOTA MASTER       01'15"00
23 465504    M30 CODATO NICOLO'               SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     01'15"00
24 816961    M30 SECURO PAOLO                 CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         01'13"75
25 286940    M45 VIDAL ALESSANDRO             PARCO LIVENZA              01'13"50
26 291236    M45 SAVOIA ANDREA                NUOTO GIUNONE              01'13"50
27 282138    M35 GROTTO MATTEO                NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     01'13"00
28 275470    M25 GARBIN MARCO                 A.R.C.A.                   01'12"00
29 288704    M35 MARTINUZZI MARCO             ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'12"00
30 401225    M30 FERRARESE MARCO              THERMAE SPORT ASD          01'12"00
31 487901    M25 PASQUAL DENIS                2001 PADOVA                01'12"00
32 754410    M25 ZUIN ALBERTO                 CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         01'12"00
33 892347    U25 PICCOLI ALBERTO              U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    01'10"27
34 723164    M25 MOZZO DAVIDE                 CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         01'10"00
35 280134    M30 BOLZONELLO DENIS             MONTENUOTO                 01'10"00
36 619720    M45 BUSATO ENRICO                GABBIANO                   01'10"00
37 284610    M30 DE ROSSI RICCARDO            CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'08"00
38 689474    M35 ROVEA RICCARDO               CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         01'08"00
39 604215    U25 ALLIBARDI ANDREA             CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'08"00
40 271744    M45 ORUNESU MAURO                PADOVANUOTO                01'07"20
41 406472    M30 RIVAROLLO MARCO              ACQUAMBIENTE               01'07"00
42 278979    M50 PIANCA SPINADIN FABIO        NOTTOLI NUOTO              01'06"00
43 289707    M25 SCOPEL NICOLA                ONDABLU                    01'06"00
44 279537    M45 FABIANO FRANCESCO            PADOVANUOTO                01'05"00
45 454215    M35 BARATTO GIANNI               AMATORI NUOTO              01'05"00
46 284400    M50 MASETTO EMANUELE             RIVIERA NUOTO              01'02"00
47 290826    U25 BOZZATO MATTEO               RIVIERA NUOTO              01'02"00
48 284665    M25 BOSCARO EDOARDO              CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'01"00
49 112452    M40 MORETTI ALESSANDRO           MONTENUOTO                 01'00"50
50 815561    U25 BORTOT ELIA                  ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'00"00
51 281838    M30 LAZZARO RUDY                 RIVIERA NUOTO              00'56"80

100 Misti  Femminile
1  691165    M40 TOSATTI LINDA                THERMAE SPORT ASD          02'30"00
2  276781    M70 ABATANGELO GIULIA            ONDABLU                    02'26"55
3  896853    M60 GARCIA ANTONIA MARGARITA     CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     02'25"00
4  756558    M35 FINARDI ALICE                THERMAE SPORT ASD          02'25"00
5  498329    M55 ROSSI ANTONIA                NUOTATORI PADOVANI         02'10"00
6  758219    M50 COLLETTA FEDERICA            NUOTO GIUNONE              02'00"00
7  281793    M45 MIGLIORIN VIVIANA            TEAM EUGANEO               01'58"00
8  978069    M50 FONTANA MARZIA               2001 PADOVA                01'57"00
9  277322    M50 SIGOLOTTO STEFANIA           CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'55"00
10 616300    M25 BERTESINA OLGA               THERMAE SPORT ASD          01'50"00
11 600712    M40 BARIN LAURA                  AMATORI NUOTO              01'49"12
12 279212    M50 CERCHIARI SILVIA             TEAM EUGANEO               01'48"08
13 932774    M35 RIEFOLI ANNA                 NUOTATORI PADOVANI         01'48"00
14 278612    M35 SPIZZOTIN STEFANIA           SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     01'47"00
15 761491    M55 COLLODEL TIZIANA             SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     01'47"00
16 789249    M45 PREGNOLATO GIULIANA          ADRIA NUOTO                01'46"43
17 279167    M55 STECCA ANTONELLA             2001 PADOVA                01'45"00
18 279213    M50 CAPUZZO VINCENZA             AMATORI NUOTO              01'45"00
19 521960    M55 LINDA LAURA                  G - UDINE                  01'45"00
20 819650    M25 SANSON GIULIA                2001 PADOVA                01'45"00
21 585038    M55 ROMANELLI ALESSANDRA         G - UDINE                  01'44"30
22 66912     M55 PIAZZALUNGA ALESSANDRA       G - UDINE                  01'44"19
23 279300    M60 BAMPA FRANCESCA              RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'44"00
24 669889    M30 CAPUANO SILVIA               2001 PADOVA                01'44"00
25 951202    M25 CAMPANER MIRIAM              CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'44"00
26 671303    M30 GIRALUCCI SERENA             NUOTATORI PADOVANI         01'40"00
27 688354    M60 CATANZARO MANUELA            2001 PADOVA                01'40"00
28 819677    M35 SCHIAVON LETIZIA             2001 PADOVA                01'40"00
29 126559    M40 VINCENZI SARA                AQUAFIT 2.0                01'39"64
30 279336    M55 MARINATO DONATELLA           RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'39"00
31 616170    M30 POZZAN MARTINA               TEAM EUGANEO               01'38"00
32 847953    M35 GIRARDI GIULIANA             CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'37"00
33 875931    M25 CREMA VALENTINA              TEAM EUGANEO               01'36"00
34 279159    M50 ROSSI GABRIELLA              NUOTATORI PADOVANI         01'35"00
35 394712    M50 GIUDICA SILVIA               2001 PADOVA                01'35"00
36 618089    M40 LA PLACA SILVIA              A.R.C.A.                   01'35"00
37 625654    M35 ROSSI ERICA                  CSS                        01'35"00
38 932777    M35 BORIN DANIELA                PARCO LIVENZA              01'35"00
39 536572    M25 ZAGALLO ELENIA               NUOTATORI PADOVANI         01'35"00
40 753333    M35 DOTTO ANNA                   AMATORI NUOTO              01'34"28
41 846082    M50 CAJANI SILVIA                2001 PADOVA                01'33"65
42 283888    M50 BOLZONELLA CRISTINA          2001 PADOVA                01'33"00
43 802168    U25 GABBANOTO ALESSIA            STILELIBERO SSD            01'31"00
44 292336    M25 PORCELLI LAURA               CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         01'30"00
45 598100    M25 TONIN CHIARA                 CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         01'30"00
46 1005588   M35 POZZOBON ELISA               CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'30"00
47 279157    M50 BITTANTE MICHELA             ONDABLU                    01'28"67
48 696269    M30 BREDA ROBERTA                GIS                        01'28"00
49 283919    M55 BITTANTE EMANUELA            ONDABLU                    01'27"29
50 275277    M25 MARCHETTO ELISA              TEAM EUGANEO               01'27"00
51 1014944   U25 ALLIBARDI LAURA              CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'27"00
52 285420    M25 FUSARO MARIA ELENA           ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'26"00
53 278521    M25 DORIA ELEONORA               GABBIANO                   01'25"00
54 404179    M35 RIGHETTO ELENA               RIVIERA NUOTO              01'25"00
55 285343    M30 CAMON VERONICA               AMATORI NUOTO              01'24"00
56 281166    M25 FANTINI LAURA                SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     01'22"00
57 285449    M30 BATTILANA ILARIA             GIS                        01'22"00
58 393559    M30 MORO ELISA                   STILELIBERO SSD            01'22"00
59 290641    U25 BRISOTTO ALICE               CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'22"00
60 882411    U25 FINCATO BEATRICE             2001 PADOVA                01'22"00
61 752359    U25 PIETROBON GIORGIA            U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    01'21"00
62 198614    M25 VOLPI MARTINA                NUOTO VENEZIA              01'20"00
63 284755    M30 FRACASSO LAURA               RIVIERA NUOTO              01'20"00
64 285463    M25 TONINATO CATERINA            ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'20"00
65 619310    M30 CORO' GIADA                  RIVIERA NUOTO              01'20"00
66 272574    U25 GRANDIN GIORGIA              CAORLE NUOTO               01'20"00
67 399278    U25 RIZZI GIULIA                 CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'20"00
68 280391    M35 PIETROBON FEDERICA           SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     01'19"00
69 285383    M30 PANIZZOLO SARA               SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     01'19"00
70 288413    M45 RIGON ELENA                  CITTA' SPORT VICENZA       01'19"00
71 287207    M25 GAZZOLA VALENTINA            CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         01'18"00
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Foglio n. 2
24/03/2019

6° Memorial Max Zuin
START LIST

72 498169    M35 PICCOLO SILVIA               A.R.C.A.                   01'18"00
73 290345    U25 CARRARO GIULIA               2001 PADOVA                01'18"00
74 279203    M45 BARALDI GIOVANNA             TEAM EUGANEO               01'17"00
75 284926    M25 CEOLDO GIULIA                CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'16"00
76 395764    U25 TOSATTO CAMILLA              G.P. NUOTO MIRA            01'15"29
77 277807    M25 FARRONATO LARA               CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         01'15"00
78 291001    M25 PIOVESAN LISA                SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     01'15"00
79 290142    U25 ROCCA ERICA                  AMATORI NUOTO              01'15"00
80 281088    M40 CRACCO SARA                  A.R.C.A.                   01'12"01

100 Misti  Maschile
1  647179    M60 VANZETTO LORENZO             AMATORI NUOTO              02'10"00
2  995765    M65 TEZZOT CARLO                 PARCO LIVENZA              02'10"00
3  951493    M55 MORETTI FRANCO               ADRIA NUOTO                02'05"00
4  847712    M60 SANSON NATALINO              2001 PADOVA                01'59"00
5  324670    M35 ZELLA FEDERICO               AMATORI NUOTO              01'55"45
6  276455    M65 BARBONI DINO                 ADRIA NUOTO                01'53"00
7  1004524   M45 BATTISTELLA CARLO            A.R.C.A.                   01'46"97
8  292379    M50 TONAZZI SAURO                ADRIA NUOTO                01'46"60
9  278985    M70 ZUCCON VITTORIO              AQUAFIT 2.0                01'41"00
10 278676    M50 CATTAI MICHELE               JESOLONUOTO                01'40"00
11 279312    M55 GIACHETTO MASSIMO            JESOLONUOTO                01'40"00
12 1003290   M35 ZAMBONI ENRICO               TEAM EUGANEO               01'40"00
13 857035    M55 GAMBILLARA MICHELE           CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'38"00
14 286497    M45 CANTELLI LUIGI               GIS                        01'36"00
15 287651    M65 GIULIANI SILVANO             NUOTO GIUNONE              01'35"00
16 401191    M45 ROCCO ELISEO                 2001 PADOVA                01'35"00
17 816949    M45 LEVORATO DAVIDE              CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         01'35"00
18 994851    M45 VOLGO ANTONIO                G.P. NUOTO MIRA            01'35"00
19 271465    M60 GIACOMETTI ALESSANDRO        AMATORI NUOTO              01'34"00
20 875929    M30 RINALDO ANDREA               TEAM EUGANEO               01'33"00
21 279206    M50 ARMIGLIATO ANDREA            TEAM EUGANEO               01'32"00
22 945661    M50 MOZZO FEDERICO               2001 PADOVA                01'32"00
23 1018725   M50 SCARSO FRANCO                STILELIBERO SSD            01'32"00
24 272705    M50 LEVORATO LUCA                G.P. NUOTO MIRA            01'30"00
25 325346    M35 PERINI GABRIELE              CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS   01'30"00
26 64516     M55 BONADEI GIULIANO             TRIESTINA NUOTO            01'30"00
27 393562    M35 D'AGOSTINO MASSIMO           SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     01'30"00
28 543841    M50 PORCARI STEFANO              JESOLONUOTO                01'30"00
29 820325    M25 TIRONI ENRICO                ACQUAMBIENTE               01'30"00
30 875713    M50 VIANELLO DAVIDE              CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS   01'30"00
31 877636    M45 BOCCALETTI SAMUELE           GIS                        01'30"00
32 1013606   M45 TOSI IVAN                    RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'30"00
33 285780    M25 MURACCHIOLI MATTIA           CSS                        01'29"01
34 290159    M35 GREGGIO ANDREA               CSS                        01'29"01
35 688394    M45 CAVAIOLI IGOR                AQUAFIT 2.0                01'28"42
36 283158    M50 COMINATO IGNAZIO             CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'27"00
37 840880    M35 PUOZZO MICHELE               TEAM EUGANEO               01'27"00
38 289710    M55 ZODO GIOVANNI                NUOTATORI PADOVANI         01'26"00
39 511308    M35 ZANETTI MICHELE              CONSELVE NUOTO             01'26"00
40 511310    M35 MARIN MATTEO                 CONSELVE NUOTO             01'26"00
41 922124    M45 GRILLO MARCO                 STILELIBERO SSD            01'25"00
42 273161    M45 GRASSI MASSIMO               2001 PADOVA                01'25"00
43 662003    M40 BONIVENTO ALVISE             NUOTO VENEZIA              01'25"00
44 818441    M30 PALUMBO SIMONE               SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     01'25"00
45 440533    M50 VANIN MAURO                  STILELIBERO SSD            01'24"00
46 271416    M40 BANO MASSIMO                 2001 PADOVA                01'23"50
47 279276    M45 GUZZONATO MASSIMO            2001 PADOVA                01'23"50
48 551555    M35 CATTANI DANIELE              CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         01'23"30
49 498295    M25 MARCHIORO ENRICO             ROVIGONUOTO                01'23"00
50 824766    M45 RINALDI ALESSANDRO           FREE TIME                  01'23"00
51 279269    M50 SALMASO FRANCESCO            RIVIERA NUOTO              01'22"50
52 580951    M40 BUSATO MARCO                 GABBIANO                   01'22"00
53 819645    M25 CALLEGARO MAURO              2001 PADOVA                01'21"00
54 65381     M40 TURCHET FRANCESCO            GIS                        01'20"85
55 226671    M45 MELI ALESSANDRO              CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'20"00
56 272613    M40 BENEDETTI EMILIANO           SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     01'20"00
57 583095    M40 PIVA FRANCESCO               PARCO LIVENZA              01'20"00
58 686307    M25 PINATO ALBERTO               AMATORI NUOTO              01'20"00
59 753273    M40 VIDOTTO ALESSANDRO           A.R.C.A.                   01'20"03
60 815288    M30 FRANCESCHI MATTEO            ACQUAMBIENTE               01'20"00
61 816728    M30 SIMION MARCO                 A.R.C.A.                   01'20"00
62 959202    M25 RIZZANTE RICCARDO            CAORLE NUOTO               01'20"00
63 1029540   U25 BELLOTTO LUCA                CAORLE NUOTO               01'20"00
64 688402    M35 LAMON MARCO                  STILELIBERO SSD            01'19"00
65 279515    M50 SORDI MARIO                  CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'18"10
66 557358    M25 BAROTTI ENRICO               ACQUAMBIENTE               01'18"00
67 818439    M40 DA LIO FILIPPO               SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     01'18"00
68 951227    M45 MENIS ALESSANDRO             CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'18"00
69 291236    M45 SAVOIA ANDREA                NUOTO GIUNONE              01'17"00
70 668442    M40 RANZATO STEFANO              2001 PADOVA                01'17"00
71 951222    M30 PAGOTTO ALESSANDRO           CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'17"00
72 876919    M30 LUNARDI THOMAS               ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'17"00
73 1005537   U25 ZAZZERON NICOLA              CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         01'17"00
74 282784    M45 DI POL PIERO                 RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'16"50
75 289955    U25 VILLATORA ENRICO             CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    01'16"20
76 277016    M30 RASI ANDREA                  ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'16"00
77 441009    M40 SABBADIN CLAUDIO TIZIANO BRUNACQUAVIVA 2001             01'16"00
78 816961    M30 SECURO PAOLO                 CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         01'16"00
79 1007654   M40 CANTON ALESSANDRO            CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'16"00
80 621204    U25 GRIGOLON JACOPO              CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    01'15"48
81 233511    M30 PARRINO DAVIDE               FREE TIME                  01'15"00
82 284597    M30 ROSSO ANDREA                 G.P. NUOTO MIRA            01'15"00
83 686936    M25 BIASIOLO ENRICO              ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'15"00
84 757101    M35 PIEROBON SAMUELE             CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         01'15"00
85 429116    M45 ANDRIOLO LEONARDO            ACQUAMBIENTE               01'15"00
86 816957    M30 SIMONETTO ENRICO             CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         01'15"00
87 279390    M50 PIVATO GIOVANNI              CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'14"33
88 564024    M45 FILA STEFANO                 CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'14"33
89 755458    M30 ANGI ANDREA                  CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'14"33
90 908666    U25 RIZZI NICOLA                 CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'14"33
91 401148    U25 BASSO GIACOMO                CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'14"33
92 289707    M25 SCOPEL NICOLA                ONDABLU                    01'14"00
93 688245    M35 GALIOTTO MASSIMO             ACQUAMBIENTE               01'14"00
94 753149    M30 FORSIN MATTEO                GIS                        01'14"00
95 429758    M30 SANDRIN LUCA                 ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'14"00
96 282138    M35 GROTTO MATTEO                NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     01'13"00
97 796269    M25 GRANZOTTO STEFANO            CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'13"00
98 884799    U25 ZADRA MARTINO                ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'13"00
99 636681    M30 MARKOVIC MARKO               2001 PADOVA                01'12"50
100 289951    U25 PERIN FILIPPO                CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    01'12"32
101 284650    M40 PUGIOTTO RICCARDO-TARAS      RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'12"20
102 271481    M35 FATTORI ANDREA               NUOTATORI PADOVANI         01'12"00
103 275470    M25 GARBIN MARCO                 A.R.C.A.                   01'12"00

104 279174    M45 CARRARI MATTEO               NUOTATORI PADOVANI         01'12"00
105 406472    M30 RIVAROLLO MARCO              ACQUAMBIENTE               01'12"00
106 621001    M45 DE MARIA GIUSEPPE            ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'12"00
107 156600    M25 BREGA ALESSANDRO             NUOTATORI PADOVANI         01'12"00
108 66767     M50 LOMBARDI DAVID               GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      01'11"00
109 320596    M35 SCHILIRO' MARCO              RIVIERA NUOTO              01'11"00
110 740146    M25 SPADER STEVEN                MONTENUOTO                 01'11"00
111 544453    M25 CIGANA MATTIA                A.R.C.A.                   01'11"00
112 892347    U25 PICCOLI ALBERTO              U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    01'10"70
113 272340    M50 PAVANELLO BRUNO              PADOVANUOTO                01'10"50
114 278934    M35 FAVARO MORRIS                GABBIANO                   01'10"00
115 279537    M45 FABIANO FRANCESCO            PADOVANUOTO                01'10"00
116 271744    M45 ORUNESU MAURO                PADOVANUOTO                01'09"50
117 285242    M40 FERRATO FRANCO               2001 PADOVA                01'09"50
118 438856    U25 DE POLI ALBERTO              CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    01'09"12
119 285374    M25 LINDAVER ALBERTO             G.P. NUOTO MIRA            01'09"00
120 393368    M35 DAVICO GIULIO                ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'09"00
121 287284    M25 SCAFURI CARLO                2001 PADOVA                01'08"10
122 278170    M25 GIACOMIN ENRICO              PADOVANUOTO                01'08"00
123 280134    M30 BOLZONELLO DENIS             MONTENUOTO                 01'08"00
124 401225    M30 FERRARESE MARCO              THERMAE SPORT ASD          01'08"00
125 476809    M25 NARDO MICHELE                CAORLE NUOTO               01'07"50
126 723164    M25 MOZZO DAVIDE                 CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         01'07"00
127 275694    M25 PATTARO RICCARDO             A.R.C.A.                   01'07"00
128 280984    M35 MODOLO DINO                  CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF        01'07"00
129 284610    M30 DE ROSSI RICCARDO            CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'07"00
130 589770    M40 CARRARO STEFANO              CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'07"00
131 604215    U25 ALLIBARDI ANDREA             CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'07"00
132 234343    M55 CONTI MARCO MATTIA           OLYMPIAPALERMO A.S.D.      01'06"77
133 290826    U25 BOZZATO MATTEO               RIVIERA NUOTO              01'06"50
134 276810    M25 CHIOCCHETTI FRANCESCO        RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'06"00
135 284400    M50 MASETTO EMANUELE             RIVIERA NUOTO              01'06"00
136 278603    M25 TOLDO ENRICO                 CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'05"00
137 285844    M25 CERVELLIN ANDREA             ACQUAMBIENTE               01'05"00
138 393406    M40 VOLPE MARCO                  U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    01'04"00
139 275535    M25 GASPARIN FILIPPO             2001 PADOVA                01'03"00
140 284635    M25 BADOER TOBIA                 NUOTO VENEZIA              01'03"04
141 285411    M30 CAMPORESE PIERLUIGI          RIVIERA NUOTO              01'03"00
142 815561    U25 BORTOT ELIA                  ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'02"50
143 281838    M30 LAZZARO RUDY                 RIVIERA NUOTO              00'59"90

200 Stile Libero  Femminile
1  280376    M75 BURATTO GIOVANNA             NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     06'30"00
2  961638    M30 BENETAZZO ERICA              AQUAFIT 2.0                03'33"00
3  725681    M35 GLODER CHIARA                NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     03'30"00
4  279167    M55 STECCA ANTONELLA             2001 PADOVA                03'25"00
5  279300    M60 BAMPA FRANCESCA              RARI NANTES VENEZIA        03'25"00
6  1005579   M25 MANZAN MELISSA               CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     03'25"00
7  948800    M45 ADAMI ROSSELLA               MONTENUOTO                 03'20"00
8  976649    M30 SARTORATO LUANA              MONTENUOTO                 03'20"00
9  1004221   M50 BOSCOLO ALESSANDRA           AMATORI NUOTO              03'20"00
10 1013620   M45 PIZZARELLO MARTA             RARI NANTES VENEZIA        03'20"00
11 264808    M55 OTTAVIANI PAOLA              NUOTO GIUNONE              03'16"00
12 955733    M30 BIZZOTTO VALENTINA           CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    03'14"20
13 1005407   M40 OLIBANI DARIA                ACQUAVIVA 2001             03'10"00
14 811113    M50 ZARAMELLA MONICA             ACQUAVIVA 2001             03'08"00
15 882049    M45 DI TOMMASO SABRINA           PADOVANUOTO                03'05"00
16 885625    M45 BERTOLINI MANUELA            PADOVANUOTO                03'02"00
17 753333    M35 DOTTO ANNA                   AMATORI NUOTO              02'59"78
18 284695    M35 ROSADA ELISA                 RARI NANTES VENEZIA        02'59"50
19 272582    M40 BANZATO ALESSANDRA           CENTRO NUOTO STRA          02'55"00
20 291404    M35 GRAZIOLI GIULIA              PADOVANUOTO                02'55"00
21 290230    M45 GHIOTTO SONIA                NUOTO GIUNONE              02'54"00
22 275631    M40 SAORIN FEDERICA              GIS                        02'50"00
23 757524    M25 TERRIBILE ELISA              PARCO LIVENZA              02'50"00
24 879110    M25 RUBINO MICHELA               PADOVANUOTO                02'48"00
25 285331    M30 MAROCCOLO GIORGIA            FREE TIME                  02'45"00
26 285449    M30 BATTILANA ILARIA             GIS                        02'45"00
27 287147    M45 BUSATO CHIARA                GABBIANO                   02'45"00
28 324231    M35 CAPPELLOTTO ANNA             A.R.C.A.                   02'45"00
29 787555    M30 DA RE ALICE                  ACQUAVIVA 2001             02'45"00
30 791134    M30 TOGNIN STEFANIA              ACQUAMBIENTE               02'45"00
31 276371    M25 BRAGGION GIULIA              CONSELVE NUOTO             02'43"00
32 290981    M30 BRIGATO ANNALISA             PADOVANUOTO                02'42"00
33 285420    M25 FUSARO MARIA ELENA           ACQUAVIVA 2001             02'40"00
34 556651    M35 GNESOTTO LAURA               ACQUAVIVA 2001             02'40"00
35 651312    M25 LORENZETTO ELEONORA          RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      02'37"00
36 882411    U25 FINCATO BEATRICE             2001 PADOVA                02'37"00
37 54309     M25 SCITA DEBORA                 THERMAE SPORT ASD          02'36"00
38 752359    U25 PIETROBON GIORGIA            U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    02'32"00
39 372701    M25 ZORDAN ELENA                 NUOTATORI PADOVANI         02'30"00
40 399278    U25 RIZZI GIULIA                 CENTRO NUOTO STRA          02'30"00
41 284090    U25 BAGGIO MARIACHIARA           CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    02'29"10
42 494398    M25 PERIN MARTINA                ACQUAVIVA 2001             02'27"00
43 67277     M30 MARUSSICH GILDA              UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       02'26"00
44 404181    U25 SCHIAVO FEDERICA             G.P. NUOTO MIRA            02'25"00
45 290398    U25 GRASSI STEFANIA              PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE      02'24"83
46 288823    M30 GUARNIERI GIULIA             CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         02'24"00
47 281088    M40 CRACCO SARA                  A.R.C.A.                   02'22"00
48 67495     M30 DI GIOVANNI MARZIA           TRIESTINA NUOTO            02'15"15

200 Stile Libero  Maschile
1  507334    M75 ZARAMELLA BRUNO              RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      04'10"00
2  882428    M45 DAVID ANDREA                 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     03'25"00
3  819681    M25 SERGI LUCA                   2001 PADOVA                03'05"00
4  840880    M35 PUOZZO MICHELE               TEAM EUGANEO               03'02"00
5  823184    M45 BERTO CORRADO                CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    03'00"15
6  325346    M35 PERINI GABRIELE              CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS   03'00"00
7  543841    M50 PORCARI STEFANO              JESOLONUOTO                03'00"00
8  950520    M40 MOGNATO CHRISTIAN            G.P. NUOTO MIRA            03'00"00
9  875713    M50 VIANELLO DAVIDE              CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS   03'00"00
10 294827    M30 MASON ALBERTO                CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     02'56"00
11 951219    M40 FURLANETTO FABIO             CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     02'56"00
12 688402    M35 LAMON MARCO                  STILELIBERO SSD            02'50"00
13 322167    M50 BALASSO MASSIMO              PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE      02'49"18
14 279145    M75 CAMMELLI BELLUZZO LUCIANO    NUOTATORI PADOVANI         02'47"80
15 699306    M40 CAVRARO ANDREA               SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     02'47"00
16 285563    M45 MARINELLO MIRKO              GIS                        02'46"00
17 290233    M45 MIGLIORANZI MARCO            CSS                        02'46"00
18 65381     M40 TURCHET FRANCESCO            GIS                        02'45"00
19 552217    M55 PERLOTTO PAOLO               CSS                        02'44"00
20 540681    M30 SCARPARI JAMES               CONSELVE NUOTO             02'44"00
21 398357    M35 RAFFAELLO MAURO              NUOTATORI PADOVANI         02'40"00
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22 282762    M45 DISTEFANO STEFANO            RARI NANTES VENEZIA        02'40"00
23 291582    M35 BECCARO MARCO                2001 PADOVA                02'40"00
24 796671    M30 REDI ALEX                    AMATORI NUOTO              02'40"00
25 816949    M45 LEVORATO DAVIDE              CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         02'40"00
26 1005113   M40 PEGGION LUIGI                ACQUAVIVA 2001             02'40"00
27 823173    U25 TONIOLO PAOLO                CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    02'40"00
28 508600    M50 MARTINELLO GIOVANNI          NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     02'35"00
29 604218    M25 GASTALDELLO ANDREA           CENTRO NUOTO STRA          02'35"00
30 580949    M50 TREVISAN FRANCO              GABBIANO                   02'35"00
31 943696    M30 DALLA LIBERA LUCA            ACQUAVIVA 2001             02'35"00
32 240063    M60 CUCE' ROSARIO                TRIESTINA NUOTO            02'34"00
33 816119    M30 FOLTRAN FRANCESCO            RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      02'32"33
34 935880    M35 TOSATTO LUCA                 2001 PADOVA                02'32"11
35 291631    M35 BRESOLIN ENRICO              CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         02'32"00
36 282293    M50 FOSSI MASSIMILIANO           ACQUAMBIENTE               02'30"00
37 419850    M55 GALEAZZO FILIPPO             PADOVANUOTO                02'30"00
38 496218    M40 TESSARI NICOLA SIMONE        GIS                        02'30"00
39 686307    M25 PINATO ALBERTO               AMATORI NUOTO              02'30"00
40 429116    M45 ANDRIOLO LEONARDO            ACQUAMBIENTE               02'30"00
41 876919    M30 LUNARDI THOMAS               ACQUAVIVA 2001             02'30"00
42 491566    M30 VIDAL PIERO                  RARI NANTES VENEZIA        02'29"00
43 275614    M25 ALDRIGO LUCA                 ACQUAMBIENTE               02'25"00
44 291166    M25 TONON MARCO                  RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      02'25"00
45 487901    M25 PASQUAL DENIS                2001 PADOVA                02'25"00
46 619158    M35 PELLEGRINI ENRICO            ACQUAMBIENTE               02'25"00
47 580952    M40 MARULLI GIANMARIA            GABBIANO                   02'25"00
48 284650    M40 PUGIOTTO RICCARDO-TARAS      RARI NANTES VENEZIA        02'24"70
49 686936    M25 BIASIOLO ENRICO              ACQUAVIVA 2001             02'24"00
50 280613    M30 CALESSO ELVIS                CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     02'23"00
51 228976    M30 SALINI LUIGI                 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      02'22"86
52 278136    M25 GENOVA ANDREA                2001 PADOVA                02'20"00
53 619720    M45 BUSATO ENRICO                GABBIANO                   02'20"00
54 66060     M40 TURCHET DANIELE              UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       02'20"00
55 537617    M40 MAZZER STEFANO               RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      02'19"19
56 596979    U25 DALLA LIBERA MATTEO RINO     PARCO LIVENZA              02'16"00
57 279386    M45 GAUDIANO MASSIMO             ACQUAVIVA 2001             02'15"51
58 285063    M30 RAMPAZZO STEFANO             ACQUAVIVA 2001             02'15"51
59 285237    M30 GALETTI MATTIA               ACQUAVIVA 2001             02'15"51
60 285422    M25 SANDON NICOLA                ACQUAVIVA 2001             02'15"51
61 393368    M35 DAVICO GIULIO                ACQUAVIVA 2001             02'15"51
62 836818    M30 FRANCESCHET GIULIO           ACQUAVIVA 2001             02'15"51
63 285374    M25 LINDAVER ALBERTO             G.P. NUOTO MIRA            02'15"00
64 284599    M30 ROSADA DIEGO                 RARI NANTES VENEZIA        02'14"99
65 544453    M25 CIGANA MATTIA                A.R.C.A.                   02'14"05
66 234343    M55 CONTI MARCO MATTIA           OLYMPIAPALERMO A.S.D.      02'12"87
67 66111     M45 SABA ENRICO                  TRIESTINA NUOTO            02'12"00
68 689275    M50 PAVANELLO ALBERTO            PADOVANUOTO                02'11"00
69 276810    M25 CHIOCCHETTI FRANCESCO        RARI NANTES VENEZIA        02'10"00
70 277937    M40 FAMA' ALESSANDRO             U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    02'10"00
71 418953    M25 NARDO MASSIMO                CAORLE NUOTO               02'10"00
72 285831    U25 GUERRA ANDREA                PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE      02'09"95
73 442310    U25 BEVILACQUA THOMAS            THERMAE SPORT ASD          02'07"00
74 435218    M25 BOLZAN MARCO                 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      02'06"00
75 67373     M30 GRUARIN ANDREA               TRIESTINA NUOTO            02'05"00
76 278979    M50 PIANCA SPINADIN FABIO        NOTTOLI NUOTO              02'05"00
77 284665    M25 BOSCARO EDOARDO              CENTRO NUOTO STRA          02'05"00
78 285031    M35 ZUGNO MANUEL                 PADOVANUOTO                02'05"00
79 285071    M30 PETTENUZZO ALESSANDRO        CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         02'05"00

50 Dorso  Femminile
1  946785    M70 FLORES D'ARCAIS ELEONORA     2001 PADOVA                01'30"00
2  276781    M70 ABATANGELO GIULIA            ONDABLU                    01'10"35
3  287313    M65 PEZZIN ALDA                  G.P. NUOTO MIRA            01'10"00
4  291709    M65 LONGHETTO MARTA              A.R.C.A.                   01'10"00
5  951209    M55 TRENTIN GIULIANA             CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'58"00
6  498329    M55 ROSSI ANTONIA                NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'57"00
7  948800    M45 ADAMI ROSSELLA               MONTENUOTO                 00'57"00
8  280636    M35 SALVIATI ALESSIA             NUOTO VENEZIA              00'55"00
9  290230    M45 GHIOTTO SONIA                NUOTO GIUNONE              00'55"00
10 878708    M50 NOCERA GIULIETTA             TEAM EUGANEO               00'55"00
11 271872    M50 PIOMBO SARA                  JESOLONUOTO                00'54"00
12 282341    M60 GALLINA ALESSANDRA           CSS                        00'54"00
13 943712    M35 SANTINELLO TALIA             ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'50"00
14 811113    M50 ZARAMELLA MONICA             ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'50"00
15 1004220   M35 BENETTI ALESSANDRA           AMATORI NUOTO              00'48"90
16 818437    M35 LAZZARO GIULIA               SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     00'48"00
17 886046    M40 ZARDINI SILVIA               CSS                        00'48"00
18 521960    M55 LINDA LAURA                  G - UDINE                  00'47"50
19 279298    M45 MARCHI CRISTIANA             RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'47"00
20 279632    M45 GRANA RAFFAELLA              G.P. NUOTO MIRA            00'47"00
21 671658    M45 PITTARO ANNA                 AQUAREA VICENZA            00'47"00
22 787002    M45 DALLA VEDOVA KATIA           ONDABLU                    00'47"00
23 725681    M35 GLODER CHIARA                NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     00'46"00
24 1004501   M25 MOSTURA ROSSELLA             AMATORI NUOTO              00'46"00
25 944609    M50 LAINO MARY                   PADOVANUOTO                00'45"50
26 66912     M55 PIAZZALUNGA ALESSANDRA       G - UDINE                  00'45"44
27 285363    M25 FABIAN ELEONORA              CONSELVE NUOTO             00'45"00
28 696269    M30 BREDA ROBERTA                GIS                        00'45"00
29 63720     M55 STERNI LAURA                 TRIESTINA NUOTO            00'45"00
30 1008567   M25 BORTOLAMI ALESSIA            GIS                        00'45"00
31 284421    M30 ENZO DILETTA                 JESOLONUOTO                00'44"00
32 848625    M50 BECCARO ORIETTA              ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'43"50
33 723983    U25 BASSO ELISA                  CAORLE NUOTO               00'43"00
34 986725    M50 AZZOLIN ALESSANDRA           2001 PADOVA                00'42"55
35 279157    M50 BITTANTE MICHELA             ONDABLU                    00'42"31
36 880996    M30 CALABRO' ANNA                GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      00'42"00
37 1005407   M40 OLIBANI DARIA                ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'42"00
38 1014944   U25 ALLIBARDI LAURA              CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'42"00
39 932777    M35 BORIN DANIELA                PARCO LIVENZA              00'41"50
40 276346    M25 GIRALDO MARTINA              ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'41"00
41 276371    M25 BRAGGION GIULIA              CONSELVE NUOTO             00'41"02
42 278142    M50 BETTIN MICHELA               NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'41"00
43 787555    M30 DA RE ALICE                  ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'41"00
44 953342    M30 GHELLER ELENA                NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'41"00
45 272574    U25 GRANDIN GIORGIA              CAORLE NUOTO               00'40"00
46 324231    M35 CAPPELLOTTO ANNA             A.R.C.A.                   00'39"00
47 945495    M30 LEHNER IRIS VIKTORIA         CSS                        00'39"00
48 1005118   M40 GIACOMINI FEDERICA           ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'39"00
49 728144    M45 PINTON SIMONA                PADOVANUOTO                00'38"90
50 802168    U25 GABBANOTO ALESSIA            STILELIBERO SSD            00'38"00
51 281112    M30 CARLET FEDERICA              RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'37"00
52 288823    M30 GUARNIERI GIULIA             CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         00'36"50
53 822848    M50 CASARO LUISA                 NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     00'36"00
54 279798    M40 VETTORELLO LISA              ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'35"60

55 67277     M30 MARUSSICH GILDA              UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       00'35"00
56 288203    M25 BIZZOTTO FEDERICA            CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         00'35"00
57 287207    M25 GAZZOLA VALENTINA            CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'34"96
58 278746    M30 BENEDETTI GIORGIA            RIVIERA NUOTO              00'34"30
59 284090    U25 BAGGIO MARIACHIARA           CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'34"20
60 290142    U25 ROCCA ERICA                  AMATORI NUOTO              00'34"00
61 284536    M25 PITONI CHIARA                RIVIERA NUOTO              00'33"00
62 271938    U25 RIZZATO ALESSIA              2001 PADOVA                00'32"70
63 283934    U25 ROSSI BENEDETTA              AMATORI NUOTO              00'32"00
64 278766    M25 RAVAROTTO MARTINA            TEAM EUGANEO               00'31"39

50 Dorso  Maschile
1  912220    M70 RUZZA SERGIO                 ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'59"00
2  817670    M45 GALUPPI CRISTIAN             ROVIGONUOTO                00'55"00
3  995765    M65 TEZZOT CARLO                 PARCO LIVENZA              00'55"00
4  286947    M55 MARCHETTO ALESSANDRO         TEAM EUGANEO               00'54"00
5  279312    M55 GIACHETTO MASSIMO            JESOLONUOTO                00'50"00
6  689310    M45 GALLO MATTEO                 2001 PADOVA                00'50"00
7  943701    M45 QUAGGIATO EUGENIO            SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     00'50"00
8  1020549   M60 ALCORTA HENRI                JESOLONUOTO                00'50"00
9  880918    M40 GIRONI NICCOLO'              CSS                        00'49"00
10 286655    M50 LAMONACA SALVATORE           TEAM EUGANEO               00'48"00
11 283997    M55 OMETTO STEFANO               NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'47"00
12 278985    M70 ZUCCON VITTORIO              AQUAFIT 2.0                00'46"90
13 942469    M50 DALLA PRIA UGO               JESOLONUOTO                00'46"50
14 989026    M35 FABRIS ANDREA                JESOLONUOTO                00'46"00
15 278676    M50 CATTAI MICHELE               JESOLONUOTO                00'45"00
16 690849    M55 CAPPELLATO CARLO             ROVIGONUOTO                00'45"00
17 811470    M45 FONTOLAN GIANLUCA            CONSELVE NUOTO             00'45"00
18 819681    M25 SERGI LUCA                   2001 PADOVA                00'45"00
19 891653    M40 ANZILIERO WALTER             CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'44"20
20 935880    M35 TOSATTO LUCA                 2001 PADOVA                00'44"00
21 803656    M35 RONCA FABIO                  AMATORI NUOTO              00'44"00
22 279145    M75 CAMMELLI BELLUZZO LUCIANO    NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'43"90
23 289710    M55 ZODO GIOVANNI                NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'43"00
24 291582    M35 BECCARO MARCO                2001 PADOVA                00'43"00
25 271751    M35 MIGLIORINI MICHELE           AMATORI NUOTO              00'42"00
26 583094    M50 BORTOLAN GIANLUCA            G - UDINE                  00'42"00
27 944618    M50 GISMANO ALBERTO              GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      00'42"00
28 1048916   M25 VIVIANI VISENTIN RICCARDO    CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'42"00
29 240063    M60 CUCE' ROSARIO                TRIESTINA NUOTO            00'41"00
30 444623    M50 BONSO FABIO                  SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     00'41"00
31 674393    M35 ZAGO WALTER                  CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'40"50
32 237997    M40 GAETA ALESSANDRO             ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'40"00
33 262563    M25 ABATE MICHELE                CONSELVE NUOTO             00'40"00
34 741188    M40 CANELLO ALBERTO              MONTENUOTO                 00'40"00
35 540681    M30 SCARPARI JAMES               CONSELVE NUOTO             00'40"07
36 1005113   M40 PEGGION LUIGI                ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'40"00
37 423643    M40 BRANDI MARIO                 ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'39"78
38 943696    M30 DALLA LIBERA LUCA            ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'39"00
39 817718    M25 SCARSO ALESSANDRO            AMATORI NUOTO              00'39"00
40 951216    M30 FAVATA DAVIDE                CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'39"00
41 398357    M35 RAFFAELLO MAURO              NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'38"00
42 271677    M50 BOZZOLIN ROBERTO             TEAM SPORT ISOLA           00'38"00
43 288896    M45 ZULIANI FILIPPO              NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'37"00
44 322501    M45 BUTTURINI MATTEO             NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 00'37"00
45 668442    M40 RANZATO STEFANO              2001 PADOVA                00'37"00
46 943828    M50 PESSINA MASSIMILIANO         NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 00'37"00
47 816728    M30 SIMION MARCO                 A.R.C.A.                   00'37"00
48 274657    U25 FAVARETTO ALESSIO            G.P. NUOTO MIRA            00'37"00
49 444832    M30 BENETTI RICCARDO             AQUAREA VICENZA            00'36"50
50 286940    M45 VIDAL ALESSANDRO             PARCO LIVENZA              00'36"00
51 384335    M30 PELLEGRINO ANDREA            ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'36"00
52 951227    M45 MENIS ALESSANDRO             CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'36"00
53 850900    M45 ZANETTI STEFANO              ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'36"00
54 880973    M30 FIORENTINI RICCARDO          CSS                        00'36"00
55 816957    M30 SIMONETTO ENRICO             CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'35"98
56 580949    M50 TREVISAN FRANCO              GABBIANO                   00'35"00
57 848386    M25 GRATTA FRANCESCO             NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'35"00
58 776883    U25 ZIZZI RICCARDO               PIAVE NUOTO                00'35"00
59 271602    M50 BERTOSSI ALBERTO             PADOVANUOTO                00'34"00
60 285369    M30 FALGHERA FRANCESCO           ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'34"00
61 530069    M50 MARON DENIS                  TEAM EUGANEO               00'34"00
62 884799    U25 ZADRA MARTINO                ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'34"00
63 279697    M35 ZANE NICOLA                  RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'33"70
64 289415    M50 BALLICO ANDREA               PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE      00'33"11
65 66767     M50 LOMBARDI DAVID               GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      00'33"00
66 277638    M25 MIARI ALESSANDRO             THERMAE SPORT ASD          00'33"00
67 290919    M45 BUSON ERICH                  ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'33"00
68 454215    M35 BARATTO GIANNI               AMATORI NUOTO              00'33"00
69 814306    M35 DEWIS THOMAS MICHAEL         ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'33"00
70 278617    M35 MARIGO LUCA                  RIVIERA NUOTO              00'32"50
71 262464    M25 MARANGONI FABIO              CONSELVE NUOTO             00'31"00
72 319967    M40 DEL BIANCO PAOLO             PARCO LIVENZA              00'30"70
73 281255    M25 PIOVESAN STEFANO             CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'30"00
74 418858    U25 CHIUSO ETTORE                A.R.C.A.                   00'30"00
75 324035    M40 ZULIAN SIMONE                CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         00'29"80
76 65813     M45 DE FELICE PIERGIORGIO        ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'28"80

50 Farfalla  Femminile
1  946785    M70 FLORES D'ARCAIS ELEONORA     2001 PADOVA                02'00"00
2  761491    M55 COLLODEL TIZIANA             SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     00'50"00
3  279187    M55 PIVA BARBARA                 TEAM EUGANEO               00'48"00
4  282427    M50 FRIZZERA LAURA               2001 PADOVA                00'48"00
5  487094    M25 FORNASIER LAURA              RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'48"00
6  819650    M25 SANSON GIULIA                2001 PADOVA                00'45"00
7  1013620   M45 PIZZARELLO MARTA             RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'45"00
8  1005106   M30 ZECCHIN ELISA                ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'43"50
9  211210    M30 TARTARELLI MARIA FEDERICA    NUOTO VENEZIA              00'43"00
10 981965    M50 MANZOLI STEFANIA             ACQUAMBIENTE               00'43"00
11 944606    M25 D'ISEP MARGHERITA            PADOVANUOTO                00'40"50
12 272582    M40 BANZATO ALESSANDRA           CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'40"00
13 434871    M25 POLETTI ANNA                 PADOVANUOTO                00'38"50
14 275631    M40 SAORIN FEDERICA              GIS                        00'38"00
15 816947    M25 MABILIA VALENTINA            CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'38"00
16 753868    M40 BONOLLO CHIARA               AQUAREA VICENZA            00'37"50
17 770734    M35 ZAMBON CHIARA                NUOTO VENEZIA              00'37"12
18 921799    M30 SEWALD SCHAEFER MARINA HELENASCHIO NUOTO                00'37"00
19 287147    M45 BUSATO CHIARA                GABBIANO                   00'37"00
20 791134    M30 TOGNIN STEFANIA              ACQUAMBIENTE               00'37"00
21 1005118   M40 GIACOMINI FEDERICA           ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'37"00
22 281112    M30 CARLET FEDERICA              RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'36"00
23 945495    M30 LEHNER IRIS VIKTORIA         CSS                        00'36"00
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24 278746    M30 BENEDETTI GIORGIA            RIVIERA NUOTO              00'35"50
25 288203    M25 BIZZOTTO FEDERICA            CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         00'35"50
26 198614    M25 VOLPI MARTINA                NUOTO VENEZIA              00'35"00
27 762898    M25 MARZOTTO ANNA                2001 PADOVA                00'34"86
28 1006129   M40 ARESU ALESSANDRA             PADOVANUOTO                00'34"80
29 281675    M30 BARBAZZA VALENTINA           RIVIERA NUOTO              00'34"00
30 279798    M40 VETTORELLO LISA              ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'33"50
31 290398    U25 GRASSI STEFANIA              PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE      00'33"13
32 54309     M25 SCITA DEBORA                 THERMAE SPORT ASD          00'33"00
33 324034    M45 MATTERAZZO ERICA             2001 PADOVA                00'32"80
34 279891    M55 VACCARI MONICA               PADOVANUOTO                00'32"52
35 271938    U25 RIZZATO ALESSIA              2001 PADOVA                00'31"80
36 284776    M25 FAVERO VALENTINA             RIVIERA NUOTO              00'31"50

50 Farfalla  Maschile
1  41795     M70 POGGIOLI ANGELO              THERMAE SPORT ASD          01'00"00
2  848518    M70 GORI ROBERTO                 2001 PADOVA                00'48"64
3  207893    M75 MAGHELLI BRUNO               RIVIERA NUOTO              00'48"00
4  1004524   M45 BATTISTELLA CARLO            A.R.C.A.                   00'46"00
5  689310    M45 GALLO MATTEO                 2001 PADOVA                00'45"00
6  524322    M55 GIACOMUNI VALERIO BENEDETTO  GIS                        00'44"00
7  279335    M55 ZENNARO TIZIANO              RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'41"55
8  322167    M50 BALASSO MASSIMO              PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE      00'40"24
9  741188    M40 CANELLO ALBERTO              MONTENUOTO                 00'40"00
10 1012853   M25 PETTENUZZO GIULIO            CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'38"45
11 279350    M60 TACCHETTO ROBERTO            CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'38"00
12 279357    M50 MARANGONI LUCA               ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'38"00
13 524058    M65 MARCHETTI PAOLO              G - UDINE                  00'37"80
14 583101    M55 DAINESE STEFANO              ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'37"50
15 289689    M25 LOREGIAN LUCA                ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'37"00
16 494399    M45 RUZZA STEFANO                ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'37"00
17 816119    M30 FOLTRAN FRANCESCO            RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'37"00
18 921760    M30 CORAL EDOARDO                PARCO LIVENZA              00'36"50
19 287014    M45 MASUTTI DENIS                RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'36"50
20 822984    U25 DONO' FILIPPO                RIVIERA NUOTO              00'36"50
21 276565    M45 SALVATO GIACOMO              2001 PADOVA                00'36"10
22 271463    M55 PERSEGHIN RICCARDO           TEAM EUGANEO               00'36"00
23 279199    M65 KIRKPATRICK MALCOLM          PADOVANUOTO                00'36"00
24 279655    M50 ZANCHETTA DARIO              NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'36"00
25 14215     M30 GRANATO FABIO                FREE TIME                  00'36"00
26 540587    M30 MARCHET DENIS                MONTENUOTO                 00'36"00
27 951219    M40 FURLANETTO FABIO             CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'36"00
28 1004045   M65 MARTINELLI GIOVANNI          NUOTO GIUNONE              00'36"00
29 823176    M50 BERNO MATTEO                 CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'35"68
30 355420    M30 SARTORI EMANUELE             RIVIERA NUOTO              00'35"50
31 900505    M60 CASAROTTI FRANCO             NUOTO GIUNONE              00'35"36
32 821453    M40 ZAMPIERO FEDERICO            ONDABLU                    00'35"10
33 271564    M40 CERBARO MIRKO                GIS                        00'35"00
34 280322    M50 SMANIA FABRIZIO              CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'35"00
35 689724    M50 MANDATO DAVIDE               TEAM SPORT ISOLA           00'35"00
36 568332    M30 TORRESE FRANCESCO            ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'35"00
37 1005537   U25 ZAZZERON NICOLA              CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'35"00
38 423643    M40 BRANDI MARIO                 ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'34"78
39 228976    M30 SALINI LUIGI                 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'34"50
40 278592    M50 MASCETTI SANDRO              PADOVANUOTO                00'34"50
41 619301    M25 BALDAN SIMONE                RIVIERA NUOTO              00'34"50
42 876079    M35 PICCIN ANDREA                RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'34"50
43 752651    U25 DIDONE' MATTEO               CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'34"10
44 271677    M50 BOZZOLIN ROBERTO             TEAM SPORT ISOLA           00'34"00
45 301208    M30 TOGNON MARCO                 G.P. NUOTO MIRA            00'34"00
46 419850    M55 GALEAZZO FILIPPO             PADOVANUOTO                00'34"00
47 689275    M50 PAVANELLO ALBERTO            PADOVANUOTO                00'34"00
48 524111    M45 NIERO ALESSIO                CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'34"00
49 674393    M35 ZAGO WALTER                  CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'34"00
50 814364    M25 MANZOLI GIACOMO              ACQUAMBIENTE               00'34"00
51 814367    M40 RACCOLETTI SIMONE            ACQUAMBIENTE               00'34"00
52 950520    M40 MOGNATO CHRISTIAN            G.P. NUOTO MIRA            00'34"00
53 880325    M50 FERRARI GABRIELE             THERMAE SPORT ASD          00'34"00
54 789894    U25 TRENTIN LUIGI                AMATORI NUOTO              00'34"00
55 1003998   U25 AGNOLETTO MATTIA             RIVIERA NUOTO              00'34"00
56 281894    M50 ZANON NICOLA                 CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'33"94
57 796605    M55 BENVEGNU' STEFANO            PADOVANUOTO                00'33"75
58 291462    M50 DELLAI FRANCESCO             SPORTING CLUB VERONA       00'33"50
59 1006291   M25 CEOLA GIULIO                 PADOVANUOTO                00'33"50
60 282293    M50 FOSSI MASSIMILIANO           ACQUAMBIENTE               00'33"00
61 491566    M30 VIDAL PIERO                  RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'33"00
62 557368    M30 PUPPOLI MARCO                GIS                        00'33"00
63 583095    M40 PIVA FRANCESCO               PARCO LIVENZA              00'33"00
64 705312    M25 REBELLATO DAVIDE             CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'33"00
65 796671    M30 REDI ALEX                    AMATORI NUOTO              00'33"00
66 461883    M30 BERNARDI STEFANO             CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         00'33"00
67 814306    M35 DEWIS THOMAS MICHAEL         ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'33"00
68 814366    M25 VERZA ENRICO                 ACQUAMBIENTE               00'33"00
69 817718    M25 SCARSO ALESSANDRO            AMATORI NUOTO              00'33"00
70 881369    M30 TONIN BRUNO                  MONTENUOTO                 00'33"00
71 776883    U25 ZIZZI RICCARDO               PIAVE NUOTO                00'33"00
72 283069    M55 D'ALBA FEDERICO              PADOVANUOTO                00'32"70
73 325801    M40 GAZZIERO IVO                 AQUAREA VICENZA            00'32"78
74 271602    M50 BERTOSSI ALBERTO             PADOVANUOTO                00'32"50
75 289951    U25 PERIN FILIPPO                CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'32"10
76 279162    M50 PIRON ANDREA                 NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'32"00
77 284011    M55 NICOLETTI FILIPPO            NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'32"00
78 689474    M35 ROVEA RICCARDO               CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'32"00
79 796269    M25 GRANZOTTO STEFANO            CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'32"00
80 155600    M40 ROMAGNOLI CHRISTIAN          NUOTO VENEZIA              00'32"00
81 572227    M25 GAROFALO GABRIELE            CSS                        00'32"00
82 274657    U25 FAVARETTO ALESSIO            G.P. NUOTO MIRA            00'32"00
83 442317    U25 FIORE JACOPO                 THERMAE SPORT ASD          00'32"00
84 284951    M30 DA RIN GIOVANNI              PADOVANUOTO                00'31"50
85 288896    M45 ZULIANI FILIPPO              NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'31"50
86 145048    M50 BERTOLOTTI GIORGIO           ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'31"50
87 580953    M35 NALESSO ALESSANDRO           GABBIANO                   00'31"00
88 753149    M30 FORSIN MATTEO                GIS                        00'30"70
89 272340    M50 PAVANELLO BRUNO              PADOVANUOTO                00'30"50
90 591968    M45 TOGNON MORENO                GABBIANO                   00'30"50
91 289415    M50 BALLICO ANDREA               PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE      00'30"25
92 278136    M25 GENOVA ANDREA                2001 PADOVA                00'30"00
93 285835    M40 MION MATTEO                  RIVIERA NUOTO              00'30"00
94 361883    M50 LUNARDO CLAUDIO              NUOTO VENEZIA              00'30"00
95 612973    M50 GUERRINI EMANUELE            FIRENZE NUOTA MASTER       00'30"00
96 754410    M25 ZUIN ALBERTO                 CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'30"00
97 149730    M35 BAIARDO ALBERTO              RIVIERA NUOTO              00'30"00
98 274656    U25 BALDAN NIKITA                G.P. NUOTO MIRA            00'30"00
99 288704    M35 MARTINUZZI MARCO             ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'29"70

100 636681    M30 MARKOVIC MARKO               2001 PADOVA                00'29"70
101 279386    M45 GAUDIANO MASSIMO             ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'29"50
102 285063    M30 RAMPAZZO STEFANO             ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'29"30
103 272118    M40 BARRO STEFANO                SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     00'29"00
104 285052    M30 CRIVELLARO FEDERICO          TEAM EUGANEO               00'29"00
105 370957    M25 MAZZAROTTO ALESSANDRO        CAORLE NUOTO               00'29"00
106 442310    U25 BEVILACQUA THOMAS            THERMAE SPORT ASD          00'29"00
107 278617    M35 MARIGO LUCA                  RIVIERA NUOTO              00'28"90
108 287105    M25 TONELLOTTO LUCA              CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         00'28"90
109 418953    M25 NARDO MASSIMO                CAORLE NUOTO               00'28"80
110 273358    U25 VETTORI TOMMASO              NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     00'28"00
111 65813     M45 DE FELICE PIERGIORGIO        ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'27"80
112 112452    M40 MORETTI ALESSANDRO           MONTENUOTO                 00'27"50
113 285237    M30 GALETTI MATTIA               ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'27"00
114 596979    U25 DALLA LIBERA MATTEO RINO     PARCO LIVENZA              00'27"05
115 285071    M30 PETTENUZZO ALESSANDRO        CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'26"95

50 Rana  Femminile
1  280376    M75 BURATTO GIOVANNA             NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     01'30"00
2  978074    M65 DEL GIUDICE AUGUSTA          2001 PADOVA                01'25"00
3  291709    M65 LONGHETTO MARTA              A.R.C.A.                   01'15"00
4  1003946   M50 CELOT MONICA                 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'06"00
5  282341    M60 GALLINA ALESSANDRA           CSS                        00'56"00
6  758219    M50 COLLETTA FEDERICA            NUOTO GIUNONE              00'55"00
7  943712    M35 SANTINELLO TALIA             ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'55"00
8  932774    M35 RIEFOLI ANNA                 NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'55"00
9  1007442   M30 BOCCALINI DEBORA             SPORT VILLAGE PESARO       00'55"00
10 287058    M60 LAMPRECHT ROSMARIE           RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'54"50
11 279212    M50 CERCHIARI SILVIA             TEAM EUGANEO               00'54"00
12 818437    M35 LAZZARO GIULIA               SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     00'54"00
13 1004221   M50 BOSCOLO ALESSANDRA           AMATORI NUOTO              00'54"00
14 280680    M55 ROSSO ANTONIETTA             U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    00'53"00
15 559240    M35 CHIARIZIA MELISSA            RIVIERA NUOTO              00'52"00
16 688354    M60 CATANZARO MANUELA            2001 PADOVA                00'52"00
17 1004220   M35 BENETTI ALESSANDRA           AMATORI NUOTO              00'50"45
18 280636    M35 SALVIATI ALESSIA             NUOTO VENEZIA              00'50"00
19 671303    M30 GIRALUCCI SERENA             NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'50"00
20 1004740   M25 TREVISAN SERENA              A.R.C.A.                   00'50"00
21 832780    M50 PALMAS LISA                  CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'49"50
22 279711    M55 ZAGO SONIA                   TEAM EUGANEO               00'49"00
23 846082    M50 CAJANI SILVIA                2001 PADOVA                00'49"00
24 290908    M40 TEZZA SILVIA                 CSS                        00'48"00
25 291248    M30 CAROPPO SARA                 PADOVANUOTO                00'48"00
26 457312    M55 POZZER MORENA                GIS                        00'48"00
27 951202    M25 CAMPANER MIRIAM              CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'48"00
28 847953    M35 GIRARDI GIULIANA             CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'48"00
29 986725    M50 AZZOLIN ALESSANDRA           2001 PADOVA                00'47"80
30 279159    M50 ROSSI GABRIELLA              NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'47"00
31 283888    M50 BOLZONELLA CRISTINA          2001 PADOVA                00'47"00
32 536572    M25 ZAGALLO ELENIA               NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'47"00
33 943234    M30 MENIN ELEONORA               GIS                        00'46"00
34 616300    M25 BERTESINA OLGA               THERMAE SPORT ASD          00'45"00
35 688128    M30 RIGHETTO FRANCESCA           RIVIERA NUOTO              00'45"00
36 63720     M55 STERNI LAURA                 TRIESTINA NUOTO            00'45"00
37 740148    U25 VANZIN CAMILLA               MONTENUOTO                 00'45"00
38 557366    M35 DEGLI AGOSTINI MIRELLA       GIS                        00'44"00
39 779560    M25 CORIELE SARAH                SCHIO NUOTO                00'44"00
40 944606    M25 D'ISEP MARGHERITA            PADOVANUOTO                00'44"00
41 285331    M30 MAROCCOLO GIORGIA            FREE TIME                  00'43"00
42 288658    M45 MAZZON SILVIA                PADOVANUOTO                00'43"00
43 285383    M30 PANIZZOLO SARA               SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     00'42"50
44 275277    M25 MARCHETTO ELISA              TEAM EUGANEO               00'42"00
45 840729    U25 ZULIANELLO CHIARA            CAORLE NUOTO               00'42"00
46 770734    M35 ZAMBON CHIARA                NUOTO VENEZIA              00'41"05
47 67495     M30 DI GIOVANNI MARZIA           TRIESTINA NUOTO            00'39"00
48 680441    U25 POZZOBON FRANCESCA           G.P. NUOTO MIRA            00'39"00
49 290373    U25 POLI ARIANNA                 G.P. NUOTO MIRA            00'38"00
50 279203    M45 BARALDI GIOVANNA             TEAM EUGANEO               00'37"50
51 284536    M25 PITONI CHIARA                RIVIERA NUOTO              00'37"50
52 278753    M25 GIAGIO SILVIA                ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'37"00
53 651312    M25 LORENZETTO ELEONORA          RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'36"20

50 Rana  Maschile
1  323966    M75 GAUDIANO TOBIA               ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'30"00
2  496149    M60 MURARO MARIO                 AQUAREA VICENZA            00'56"10
3  288019    M65 DE CARLI VALERIO             RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'55"00
4  321991    M65 MARANGONI ADALBERTO          NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     00'55"00
5  943701    M45 QUAGGIATO EUGENIO            SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     00'55"00
6  1007455   M30 ROMBALDONI DENIS             SPORT VILLAGE PESARO       00'55"00
7  847712    M60 SANSON NATALINO              2001 PADOVA                00'54"00
8  279377    M65 GIACCHETTO ROBERTO           JESOLONUOTO                00'52"00
9  1043026   M35 MONTAGNER LUCA               PARCO LIVENZA              00'52"00
10 581708    M70 D'AVOSSA FRANCESCO           U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    00'51"53
11 882428    M45 DAVID ANDREA                 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'51"00
12 207893    M75 MAGHELLI BRUNO               RIVIERA NUOTO              00'50"00
13 291461    M60 LUPERINI CARLO               SPORTING CLUB VERONA       00'50"00
14 817670    M45 GALUPPI CRISTIAN             ROVIGONUOTO                00'50"00
15 844138    M55 CHIOATTO PAOLO               SPORTING CLUB VERONA       00'50"00
16 815935    M40 CUMERLATO ANDREA             AQUAREA VICENZA            00'49"70
17 1038308   M25 TINAZZI DAVIDE               CONSELVE NUOTO             00'49"00
18 891681    M45 BROTTO GIORGIO               CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'48"70
19 1004045   M65 MARTINELLI GIOVANNI          NUOTO GIUNONE              00'48"00
20 889368    M55 BERTON STEFANO               JESOLONUOTO                00'47"00
21 279399    M55 MANZARDO MORENO              NUOTO GIUNONE              00'46"50
22 279335    M55 ZENNARO TIZIANO              RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'45"00
23 401191    M45 ROCCO ELISEO                 2001 PADOVA                00'45"00
24 557073    M50 BURATO ROBERTO               CONSELVE NUOTO             00'45"00
25 690865    M35 LUNARDI ALESSANDRO           ROVIGONUOTO                00'45"00
26 822951    M40 FRANCESCHIN ALBERTO          RIVIERA NUOTO              00'45"00
27 1048919   U25 COCCHETTO MARCO              CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'45"00
28 283997    M55 OMETTO STEFANO               NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'44"00
29 945661    M50 MOZZO FEDERICO               2001 PADOVA                00'44"00
30 876736    M35 PASINATO CRISTIAN            CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'43"43
31 271463    M55 PERSEGHIN RICCARDO           TEAM EUGANEO               00'43"00
32 275232    M50 BARISON FABIO                GABBIANO                   00'43"00
33 278611    M25 BRUGNEROTTO ANDREA           CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'43"00
34 279357    M50 MARANGONI LUCA               ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'43"00
35 281894    M50 ZANON NICOLA                 CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'43"06
36 287163    M55 USCOTTI RENZO                RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'43"00
37 580951    M40 BUSATO MARCO                 GABBIANO                   00'43"00
38 823184    M45 BERTO CORRADO                CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'43"06
39 1018725   M50 SCARSO FRANCO                STILELIBERO SSD            00'43"00
40 287651    M65 GIULIANI SILVANO             NUOTO GIUNONE              00'42"00
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41 511310    M35 MARIN MATTEO                 CONSELVE NUOTO             00'42"00
42 688399    M50 SARTORE FRANCESCO            STILELIBERO SSD            00'42"00
43 697909    M30 ARRU DAVIDE                  FREE TIME                  00'42"00
44 666281    M35 FACCHINELLO NICOLA           PADOVANUOTO                00'41"80
45 239882    M25 PELLEGRITI PIETRO            G - UDINE                  00'41"63
46 290232    M40 ALLOTTA ANDREA ADRIANO       CSS                        00'41"11
47 880915    M45 COMPAGNI DENIO               CSS                        00'41"11
48 880918    M40 GIRONI NICCOLO'              CSS                        00'41"11
49 271416    M40 BANO MASSIMO                 2001 PADOVA                00'41"00
50 279276    M45 GUZZONATO MASSIMO            2001 PADOVA                00'41"00
51 288911    M45 STAMPINI ALESSANDRO          NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'41"00
52 511308    M35 ZANETTI MICHELE              CONSELVE NUOTO             00'41"00
53 634899    M30 BASTIANELLO FRANCESCO        ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'41"00
54 444623    M50 BONSO FABIO                  SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     00'41"00
55 959202    M25 RIZZANTE RICCARDO            CAORLE NUOTO               00'41"00
56 1005932   M25 SCARPA RICCARDO              NUOTO VENEZIA              00'41"00
57 857035    M55 GAMBILLARA MICHELE           CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'40"70
58 325801    M40 GAZZIERO IVO                 AQUAREA VICENZA            00'40"58
59 891677    M45 MENZATO NICOLA               CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'40"20
60 1012855   M40 MURARO GIANLUIGI             CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'40"10
61 282127    M45 GRITTI FRANCESCO             ANTARES NUOTO              00'40"00
62 355420    M30 SARTORI EMANUELE             RIVIERA NUOTO              00'40"00
63 701805    M50 CREMA ANDREA                 ACQUAMBIENTE               00'40"00
64 943713    M35 SCARABELLO STEFANO           ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'40"00
65 14215     M30 GRANATO FABIO                FREE TIME                  00'40"00
66 444832    M30 BENETTI RICCARDO             AQUAREA VICENZA            00'40"00
67 975432    M40 TOSI RAMON                   SCHIO NUOTO                00'40"00
68 289797    U25 MAISTRELLO GIUSEPPE          2001 PADOVA                00'40"00
69 1029540   U25 BELLOTTO LUCA                CAORLE NUOTO               00'40"00
70 237997    M40 GAETA ALESSANDRO             ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'39"50
71 557523    M40 BAIO NICOLA                  AQUAREA VICENZA            00'39"00
72 287687    M50 PARISOTTO PAOLO              CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'38"50
73 900505    M60 CASAROTTI FRANCO             NUOTO GIUNONE              00'38"44
74 273161    M45 GRASSI MASSIMO               2001 PADOVA                00'38"00
75 278592    M50 MASCETTI SANDRO              PADOVANUOTO                00'38"00
76 63989     M60 BRIGHENTI MAURIZIO           G - UDINE                  00'38"00
77 814368    M30 FERRETTO RICCARDO            ACQUAMBIENTE               00'38"00
78 796605    M55 BENVEGNU' STEFANO            PADOVANUOTO                00'37"90
79 441009    M40 SABBADIN CLAUDIO TIZIANO BRUNACQUAVIVA 2001             00'37"50
80 145048    M50 BERTOLOTTI GIORGIO           ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'37"50
81 448526    M35 D'ANGELO TIZIANO             NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'37"50
82 525110    M30 FADELLI GIOVANNI             RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'37"00
83 604218    M25 GASTALDELLO ANDREA           CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'37"00
84 1005411   M30 BERTAN LUCA                  ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'37"00
85 67373     M30 GRUARIN ANDREA               TRIESTINA NUOTO            00'36"90
86 319967    M40 DEL BIANCO PAOLO             PARCO LIVENZA              00'36"93
87 66060     M40 TURCHET DANIELE              UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       00'36"93
88 755458    M30 ANGI ANDREA                  CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'36"50
89 285057    M30 RIZZO DAVIDE                 RIVIERA NUOTO              00'36"00
90 291166    M25 TONON MARCO                  RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'36"00
91 66111     M45 SABA ENRICO                  TRIESTINA NUOTO            00'36"00
92 692936    U25 CAMPIGOTTO CARLO             A.R.C.A.                   00'36"05
93 291023    M30 MUNARETTO RICCARDO           A.R.C.A.                   00'35"90
94 280613    M30 CALESSO ELVIS                CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'35"70
95 289955    U25 VILLATORA ENRICO             CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'35"60
96 384335    M30 PELLEGRINO ANDREA            ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'35"00
97 680796    M25 CELEBRIN ANDREA              RONCADENUOTO               00'35"00
98 621204    U25 GRIGOLON JACOPO              CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'35"00
99 285242    M40 FERRATO FRANCO               2001 PADOVA                00'34"92
100 233511    M30 PARRINO DAVIDE               FREE TIME                  00'34"50
101 621001    M45 DE MARIA GIUSEPPE            ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'34"50
102 429758    M30 SANDRIN LUCA                 ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'34"50
103 279251    M55 FLORIT ANDREA                PADOVANUOTO                00'34"20
104 287284    M25 SCAFURI CARLO                2001 PADOVA                00'34"24
105 279390    M50 PIVATO GIOVANNI              CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'34"00
106 271751    M35 MIGLIORINI MICHELE           AMATORI NUOTO              00'33"50
107 285411    M30 CAMPORESE PIERLUIGI          RIVIERA NUOTO              00'33"50
108 262334    M25 TERRIN CESARE                CONSELVE NUOTO             00'33"00
109 285369    M30 FALGHERA FRANCESCO           ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'33"00
110 557456    M40 TALATO SIMONE                ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'33"00
111 278591    M45 HENDRIKSEN MARTIN            PADOVANUOTO                00'32"60
112 431819    U25 BALLARIN RICCARDO            NUOTO GIUNONE              00'32"36
113 476809    M25 NARDO MICHELE                CAORLE NUOTO               00'32"10
114 285422    M25 SANDON NICOLA                ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'32"00
115 393406    M40 VOLPE MARCO                  U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    00'32"00
116 42727     M25 GANDINI GIACOMO              ACQUAMBIENTE               00'32"00
117 740146    M25 SPADER STEVEN                MONTENUOTO                 00'31"90
118 272118    M40 BARRO STEFANO                SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     00'31"50

50 Stile Libero  Femminile
1  978074    M65 DEL GIUDICE AUGUSTA          2001 PADOVA                01'10"00
2  287313    M65 PEZZIN ALDA                  G.P. NUOTO MIRA            01'00"00
3  896853    M60 GARCIA ANTONIA MARGARITA     CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'51"00
4  271872    M50 PIOMBO SARA                  JESOLONUOTO                00'47"00
5  1003946   M50 CELOT MONICA                 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'46"00
6  279711    M55 ZAGO SONIA                   TEAM EUGANEO               00'45"00
7  282427    M50 FRIZZERA LAURA               2001 PADOVA                00'43"00
8  878708    M50 NOCERA GIULIETTA             TEAM EUGANEO               00'43"00
9  279187    M55 PIVA BARBARA                 TEAM EUGANEO               00'42"00
10 290908    M40 TEZZA SILVIA                 CSS                        00'41"00
11 279632    M45 GRANA RAFFAELLA              G.P. NUOTO MIRA            00'40"00
12 287058    M60 LAMPRECHT ROSMARIE           RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'40"00
13 559240    M35 CHIARIZIA MELISSA            RIVIERA NUOTO              00'40"00
14 394712    M50 GIUDICA SILVIA               2001 PADOVA                00'39"00
15 457312    M55 POZZER MORENA                GIS                        00'39"00
16 1007442   M30 BOCCALINI DEBORA             SPORT VILLAGE PESARO       00'39"00
17 832780    M50 PALMAS LISA                  CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'38"62
18 585038    M55 ROMANELLI ALESSANDRA         G - UDINE                  00'38"50
19 1004501   M25 MOSTURA ROSSELLA             AMATORI NUOTO              00'38"50
20 955735    U25 TOLIN LISA                   CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'38"26
21 981965    M50 MANZOLI STEFANIA             ACQUAMBIENTE               00'38"00
22 1005579   M25 MANZAN MELISSA               CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'38"00
23 1008546   U25 CANTON ALICE                 GIS                        00'38"00
24 848625    M50 BECCARO ORIETTA              ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'37"50
25 211210    M30 TARTARELLI MARIA FEDERICA    NUOTO VENEZIA              00'37"00
26 279298    M45 MARCHI CRISTIANA             RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'37"00
27 886046    M40 ZARDINI SILVIA               CSS                        00'37"00
28 1008567   M25 BORTOLAMI ALESSIA            GIS                        00'37"00
29 291404    M35 GRAZIOLI GIULIA              PADOVANUOTO                00'36"50
30 944609    M50 LAINO MARY                   PADOVANUOTO                00'36"50
31 976649    M30 SARTORATO LUANA              MONTENUOTO                 00'36"50
32 283919    M55 BITTANTE EMANUELA            ONDABLU                    00'36"12
33 279336    M55 MARINATO DONATELLA           RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'36"00
34 288658    M45 MAZZON SILVIA                PADOVANUOTO                00'36"00

35 291248    M30 CAROPPO SARA                 PADOVANUOTO                00'36"00
36 688128    M30 RIGHETTO FRANCESCA           RIVIERA NUOTO              00'36"00
37 740148    U25 VANZIN CAMILLA               MONTENUOTO                 00'36"00
38 671658    M45 PITTARO ANNA                 AQUAREA VICENZA            00'35"50
39 1005106   M30 ZECCHIN ELISA                ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'35"50
40 285363    M25 FABIAN ELEONORA              CONSELVE NUOTO             00'35"00
41 943234    M30 MENIN ELEONORA               GIS                        00'35"00
42 880996    M30 CALABRO' ANNA                GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      00'35"00
43 723983    U25 BASSO ELISA                  CAORLE NUOTO               00'34"50
44 787002    M45 DALLA VEDOVA KATIA           ONDABLU                    00'34"30
45 284421    M30 ENZO DILETTA                 JESOLONUOTO                00'34"00
46 779560    M25 CORIELE SARAH                SCHIO NUOTO                00'34"00
47 1004740   M25 TREVISAN SERENA              A.R.C.A.                   00'34"00
48 728144    M45 PINTON SIMONA                PADOVANUOTO                00'33"90
49 434871    M25 POLETTI ANNA                 PADOVANUOTO                00'33"80
50 885625    M45 BERTOLINI MANUELA            PADOVANUOTO                00'33"40
51 278142    M50 BETTIN MICHELA               NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'33"00
52 753868    M40 BONOLLO CHIARA               AQUAREA VICENZA            00'33"00
53 487094    M25 FORNASIER LAURA              RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'33"00
54 557366    M35 DEGLI AGOSTINI MIRELLA       GIS                        00'33"00
55 816947    M25 MABILIA VALENTINA            CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'33"00
56 953342    M30 GHELLER ELENA                NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'33"00
57 840729    U25 ZULIANELLO CHIARA            CAORLE NUOTO               00'33"00
58 286748    M45 CANAZZA SILVIA               AMATORI NUOTO              00'32"70
59 290981    M30 BRIGATO ANNALISA             PADOVANUOTO                00'32"60
60 372701    M25 ZORDAN ELENA                 NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'32"00
61 1006129   M40 ARESU ALESSANDRA             PADOVANUOTO                00'32"00
62 680441    U25 POZZOBON FRANCESCA           G.P. NUOTO MIRA            00'32"00
63 276346    M25 GIRALDO MARTINA              ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'31"80
64 281828    M25 SPAGNOLO SAMANTA             CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'31"30
65 556651    M35 GNESOTTO LAURA               ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'31"30
66 921799    M30 SEWALD SCHAEFER MARINA HELENASCHIO NUOTO                00'31"00
67 281675    M30 BARBAZZA VALENTINA           RIVIERA NUOTO              00'30"50
68 762898    M25 MARZOTTO ANNA                2001 PADOVA                00'30"59
69 822848    M50 CASARO LUISA                 NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     00'30"50
70 278521    M25 DORIA ELEONORA               GABBIANO                   00'30"00
71 324034    M45 MATTERAZZO ERICA             2001 PADOVA                00'30"01
72 277807    M25 FARRONATO LARA               CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         00'29"90
73 290345    U25 CARRARO GIULIA               2001 PADOVA                00'29"88
74 278753    M25 GIAGIO SILVIA                ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'29"50
75 283934    U25 ROSSI BENEDETTA              AMATORI NUOTO              00'29"50
76 494398    M25 PERIN MARTINA                ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'29"00
77 278766    M25 RAVAROTTO MARTINA            TEAM EUGANEO               00'28"05

50 Stile Libero  Maschile
1  323966    M75 GAUDIANO TOBIA               ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'00"00
2  912220    M70 RUZZA SERGIO                 ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'52"00
3  41795     M70 POGGIOLI ANGELO              THERMAE SPORT ASD          00'50"00
4  288019    M65 DE CARLI VALERIO             RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'45"00
5  581708    M70 D'AVOSSA FRANCESCO           U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    00'43"39
6  279377    M65 GIACCHETTO ROBERTO           JESOLONUOTO                00'42"00
7  507334    M75 ZARAMELLA BRUNO              RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'42"00
8  891681    M45 BROTTO GIORGIO               CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'41"80
9  815935    M40 CUMERLATO ANDREA             AQUAREA VICENZA            00'40"60
10 286947    M55 MARCHETTO ALESSANDRO         TEAM EUGANEO               00'40"00
11 291461    M60 LUPERINI CARLO               SPORTING CLUB VERONA       00'40"00
12 844138    M55 CHIOATTO PAOLO               SPORTING CLUB VERONA       00'40"00
13 1043026   M35 MONTAGNER LUCA               PARCO LIVENZA              00'40"00
14 848518    M70 GORI ROBERTO                 2001 PADOVA                00'38"94
15 496149    M60 MURARO MARIO                 AQUAREA VICENZA            00'38"50
16 1020549   M60 ALCORTA HENRI                JESOLONUOTO                00'38"00
17 955729    M50 BUSATTO LINO                 CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'37"26
18 321991    M65 MARANGONI ADALBERTO          NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     00'37"00
19 811470    M45 FONTOLAN GIANLUCA            CONSELVE NUOTO             00'37"00
20 889368    M55 BERTON STEFANO               JESOLONUOTO                00'37"00
21 1038308   M25 TINAZZI DAVIDE               CONSELVE NUOTO             00'37"00
22 942469    M50 DALLA PRIA UGO               JESOLONUOTO                00'36"50
23 891686    M30 BACCHIN MASSIMO              CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'36"10
24 279350    M60 TACCHETTO ROBERTO            CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'36"00
25 950087    M60 LONGHI DANIELE               AQUAFIT 2.0                00'36"00
26 989026    M35 FABRIS ANDREA                JESOLONUOTO                00'36"00
27 1007455   M30 ROMBALDONI DENIS             SPORT VILLAGE PESARO       00'36"00
28 557073    M50 BURATO ROBERTO               CONSELVE NUOTO             00'35"00
29 690865    M35 LUNARDI ALESSANDRO           ROVIGONUOTO                00'35"00
30 690849    M55 CAPPELLATO CARLO             ROVIGONUOTO                00'35"00
31 944618    M50 GISMANO ALBERTO              GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      00'35"00
32 1005932   M25 SCARPA RICCARDO              NUOTO VENEZIA              00'35"00
33 1048916   M25 VIVIANI VISENTIN RICCARDO    CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'35"00
34 876736    M35 PASINATO CRISTIAN            CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'34"77
35 279399    M55 MANZARDO MORENO              NUOTO GIUNONE              00'34"50
36 891677    M45 MENZATO NICOLA               CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'34"10
37 1012859   M30 BETTIN ENRICO                CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'34"10
38 286655    M50 LAMONACA SALVATORE           TEAM EUGANEO               00'34"00
39 287163    M55 USCOTTI RENZO                RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'34"00
40 699306    M40 CAVRARO ANDREA               SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     00'34"00
41 701805    M50 CREMA ANDREA                 ACQUAMBIENTE               00'34"00
42 524322    M55 GIACOMUNI VALERIO BENEDETTO  GIS                        00'34"00
43 822951    M40 FRANCESCHIN ALBERTO          RIVIERA NUOTO              00'33"50
44 891653    M40 ANZILIERO WALTER             CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'33"46
45 1012858   U25 LUCIETTO MARCO               CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'33"20
46 1012855   M40 MURARO GIANLUIGI             CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'33"10
47 282127    M45 GRITTI FRANCESCO             ANTARES NUOTO              00'33"00
48 294827    M30 MASON ALBERTO                CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'33"00
49 943713    M35 SCARABELLO STEFANO           ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'33"00
50 951216    M30 FAVATA DAVIDE                CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'33"00
51 994851    M45 VOLGO ANTONIO                G.P. NUOTO MIRA            00'33"00
52 289797    U25 MAISTRELLO GIUSEPPE          2001 PADOVA                00'33"00
53 442317    U25 FIORE JACOPO                 THERMAE SPORT ASD          00'33"00
54 1048919   U25 COCCHETTO MARCO              CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'33"00
55 400233    M35 SASSARO ALEX                 AQUAREA VICENZA            00'32"50
56 276565    M45 SALVATO GIACOMO              2001 PADOVA                00'32"50
57 287014    M45 MASUTTI DENIS                RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'32"50
58 666281    M35 FACCHINELLO NICOLA           PADOVANUOTO                00'32"50
59 524058    M65 MARCHETTI PAOLO              G - UDINE                  00'32"50
60 1012853   M25 PETTENUZZO GIULIO            CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'32"10
61 921760    M30 CORAL EDOARDO                PARCO LIVENZA              00'32"00
62 275232    M50 BARISON FABIO                GABBIANO                   00'32"00
63 282784    M45 DI POL PIERO                 RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'32"00
64 288911    M45 STAMPINI ALESSANDRO          NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'32"00
65 496218    M40 TESSARI NICOLA SIMONE        GIS                        00'32"00
66 634899    M30 BASTIANELLO FRANCESCO        ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'32"00
67 688399    M50 SARTORE FRANCESCO            STILELIBERO SSD            00'32"00
68 814368    M30 FERRETTO RICCARDO            ACQUAMBIENTE               00'32"00
69 1013606   M45 TOSI IVAN                    RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'32"00
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70 822984    U25 DONO' FILIPPO                RIVIERA NUOTO              00'32"00
71 239882    M25 PELLEGRITI PIETRO            G - UDINE                  00'31"94
72 494399    M45 RUZZA STEFANO                ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'31"80
73 282762    M45 DISTEFANO STEFANO            RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'31"50
74 291462    M50 DELLAI FRANCESCO             SPORTING CLUB VERONA       00'31"50
75 583101    M55 DAINESE STEFANO              ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'31"50
76 290232    M40 ALLOTTA ANDREA ADRIANO       CSS                        00'31"31
77 290233    M45 MIGLIORANZI MARCO            CSS                        00'31"31
78 552217    M55 PERLOTTO PAOLO               CSS                        00'31"31
79 572227    M25 GAROFALO GABRIELE            CSS                        00'31"31
80 880915    M45 COMPAGNI DENIO               CSS                        00'31"31
81 880973    M30 FIORENTINI RICCARDO          CSS                        00'31"31
82 823176    M50 BERNO MATTEO                 CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'31"28
83 271564    M40 CERBARO MIRKO                GIS                        00'31"00
84 276999    M50 MINOTTI ANDREA               NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'31"00
85 278611    M25 BRUGNEROTTO ANDREA           CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'31"00
86 279655    M50 ZANCHETTA DARIO              NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'31"00
87 280322    M50 SMANIA FABRIZIO              CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'31"00
88 448526    M35 D'ANGELO TIZIANO             NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'31"00
89 876079    M35 PICCIN ANDREA                RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'31"00
90 821453    M40 ZAMPIERO FEDERICO            ONDABLU                    00'31"05
91 881584    M30 DE POI MARCO                 NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'31"00
92 283069    M55 D'ALBA FEDERICO              PADOVANUOTO                00'30"70
93 524111    M45 NIERO ALESSIO                CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'30"70
94 287687    M50 PARISOTTO PAOLO              CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'30"50
95 557523    M40 BAIO NICOLA                  AQUAREA VICENZA            00'30"50
96 1007654   M40 CANTON ALESSANDRO            CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'30"50
97 279515    M50 SORDI MARIO                  CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'30"00
98 289689    M25 LOREGIAN LUCA                ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'30"00
99 361883    M50 LUNARDO CLAUDIO              NUOTO VENEZIA              00'30"00
100 508600    M50 MARTINELLO GIOVANNI          NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     00'30"04
101 619301    M25 BALDAN SIMONE                RIVIERA NUOTO              00'30"00
102 689724    M50 MANDATO DAVIDE               TEAM SPORT ISOLA           00'30"00
103 393562    M35 D'AGOSTINO MASSIMO           SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     00'30"00
104 568332    M30 TORRESE FRANCESCO            ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'30"00
105 880325    M50 FERRARI GABRIELE             THERMAE SPORT ASD          00'30"00
106 975432    M40 TOSI RAMON                   SCHIO NUOTO                00'30"00
107 564024    M45 FILA STEFANO                 CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'29"50
108 63989     M60 BRIGHENTI MAURIZIO           G - UDINE                  00'29"50
109 814364    M25 MANZOLI GIACOMO              ACQUAMBIENTE               00'29"50
110 814367    M40 RACCOLETTI SIMONE            ACQUAMBIENTE               00'29"50
111 819645    M25 CALLEGARO MAURO              2001 PADOVA                00'29"50
112 401148    U25 BASSO GIACOMO                CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'29"50
113 752651    U25 DIDONE' MATTEO               CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'29"40
114 789894    U25 TRENTIN LUIGI                AMATORI NUOTO              00'29"20
115 823173    U25 TONIOLO PAOLO                CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'29"20
116 279162    M50 PIRON ANDREA                 NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'29"00
117 284011    M55 NICOLETTI FILIPPO            NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'29"00
118 301208    M30 TOGNON MARCO                 G.P. NUOTO MIRA            00'29"00
119 322501    M45 BUTTURINI MATTEO             NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 00'29"00
120 697909    M30 ARRU DAVIDE                  FREE TIME                  00'29"00
121 705312    M25 REBELLATO DAVIDE             CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'29"00
122 943828    M50 PESSINA MASSIMILIANO         NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 00'29"00
123 155600    M40 ROMAGNOLI CHRISTIAN          NUOTO VENEZIA              00'29"00
124 814366    M25 VERZA ENRICO                 ACQUAMBIENTE               00'29"00
125 1005411   M30 BERTAN LUCA                  ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'29"00
126 1003998   U25 AGNOLETTO MATTIA             RIVIERA NUOTO              00'29"00
127 285835    M40 MION MATTEO                  RIVIERA NUOTO              00'28"50
128 461883    M30 BERNARDI STEFANO             CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         00'28"50
129 284951    M30 DA RIN GIOVANNI              PADOVANUOTO                00'28"40
130 272613    M40 BENEDETTI EMILIANO           SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     00'28"30
131 291023    M30 MUNARETTO RICCARDO           A.R.C.A.                   00'28"30
132 281255    M25 PIOVESAN STEFANO             CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'28"00
133 291631    M35 BRESOLIN ENRICO              CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         00'28"00
134 525110    M30 FADELLI GIOVANNI             RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'28"00
135 557456    M40 TALATO SIMONE                ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'28"00
136 688245    M35 GALIOTTO MASSIMO             ACQUAMBIENTE               00'28"00
137 149730    M35 BAIARDO ALBERTO              RIVIERA NUOTO              00'28"00
138 530069    M50 MARON DENIS                  TEAM EUGANEO               00'28"00
139 848386    M25 GRATTA FRANCESCO             NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'28"00
140 881369    M30 TONIN BRUNO                  MONTENUOTO                 00'28"00
141 1006291   M25 CEOLA GIULIO                 PADOVANUOTO                00'27"80
142 279251    M55 FLORIT ANDREA                PADOVANUOTO                00'27"70
143 275614    M25 ALDRIGO LUCA                 ACQUAMBIENTE               00'27"50
144 278591    M45 HENDRIKSEN MARTIN            PADOVANUOTO                00'27"50
145 557368    M30 PUPPOLI MARCO                GIS                        00'27"50
146 580953    M35 NALESSO ALESSANDRO           GABBIANO                   00'27"50
147 591968    M45 TOGNON MORENO                GABBIANO                   00'27"50
148 680796    M25 CELEBRIN ANDREA              RONCADENUOTO               00'27"20
149 537617    M40 MAZZER STEFANO               RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'27"20
150 619158    M35 PELLEGRINI ENRICO            ACQUAMBIENTE               00'27"10
151 277638    M25 MIARI ALESSANDRO             THERMAE SPORT ASD          00'27"05
152 285052    M30 CRIVELLARO FEDERICO          TEAM EUGANEO               00'27"00
153 290919    M45 BUSON ERICH                  ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'27"00
154 370957    M25 MAZZAROTTO ALESSANDRO        CAORLE NUOTO               00'27"00
155 580952    M40 MARULLI GIANMARIA            GABBIANO                   00'27"00
156 692936    U25 CAMPIGOTTO CARLO             A.R.C.A.                   00'27"02
157 287105    M25 TONELLOTTO LUCA              CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         00'26"90
158 285031    M35 ZUGNO MANUEL                 PADOVANUOTO                00'26"80
159 285831    U25 GUERRA ANDREA                PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE      00'26"78
160 454631    M25 BIASIOLO ALBERTO             ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'26"50
161 431819    U25 BALLARIN RICCARDO            NUOTO GIUNONE              00'26"50
162 279697    M35 ZANE NICOLA                  RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'26"40
163 435218    M25 BOLZAN MARCO                 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'26"46
164 273358    U25 VETTORI TOMMASO              NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     00'26"00
165 324035    M40 ZULIAN SIMONE                CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         00'25"80
166 262464    M25 MARANGONI FABIO              CONSELVE NUOTO             00'25"43
167 262563    M25 ABATE MICHELE                CONSELVE NUOTO             00'25"43
168 262334    M25 TERRIN CESARE                CONSELVE NUOTO             00'25"01
169 42727     M25 GANDINI GIACOMO              ACQUAMBIENTE               00'25"00
170 418858    U25 CHIUSO ETTORE                A.R.C.A.                   00'24"20
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